

PHD STUDENTS IMPROVING THE LIVES OF KIDS WITH DISABILITIES



Holland Bloorview's research institute is proud to host the annual Pursuit Award competition – recognizing PhD students and recent alumni from across the globe for their outstanding contributions to and achievements in childhood disability research.

Apply for the 2020 Pursuit Award:

Eligibility: Current PhD students (less than six months away from defense), postdoctoral trainees, and recent graduates (within one year of receiving their PhD).

Research focus: Graduate student's research must be in the area of applied or clinical research in childhood disability.

Competition: Top three candidates will be invited to present their research at the annual Pursuit Award Ceremony at Holland Bloorview in May 2020.

Prize: Up to three cash prizes will be awarded. Finalists may also be eligible for a prestigious post-doctoral fellowship at the Bloorview Research Institute.

Apply now by visiting our website at 2020 Pursuit Award.

Deadline for submission is February 21, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. EST.

Established in 2004, the internationally recognized Bloorview Research Institute pioneers treatments, technologies, therapies, and innovations for the most meaningful and healthy futures for all kids, youth, and families. It is housed at Holland Bloorview – a world-renowned pediatric rehabilitation and continuing care teaching hospital; fully affiliated with the University of Toronto,

Holland Bloorview

Kids Rehabilitation Hospital

Blcorview RESEARCH INSTITUTE

http://research.hollandbloorview.ca/